
Monday, January 5, 2026

10:00 AM

City of Pittsburgh

510 City-County Building

414 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Council Chambers

City Council

ONE-HUNDRED

FORTY-FOURTH COUNCIL

Council Members:  Robert Charland, Deborah L. Gross, Khari Mosley, Barbara Warwick, 

Bobby Wilson

Kimberly Clark-Baskin, City Clerk - Ashley Robinson, Assistant City Clerk

Regular Meeting Agenda

Swearing-In Ceremony
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HONOR GUARD

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

SINGING OF THE NATIONAL ANTHEM

INVOCATION

MUSICAL SELECTION

CERTIFICATES OF ELECTION

2026-0001 Certificate of Election of Kim Salinetro as a Member of Pittsburgh City Council, 

District 2, for a four year term.

2026-0001 Certificate of Election Kim SalinetroAttachments:

2026-0002 Certificate of Election of Anthony Coghill as a Member of Pittsburgh City Council, 

District 4, for a four year term.

2026-0002 Certificate of Election Anthony CoghillAttachments:

2026-0003 Certificate of Election of Robert Daniel Lavelle as a Member of Pittsburgh City 

Council, District 6, for a four year term.

2026-0003 Certificate of Election Robert Daniel LavelleAttachments:

2026-0004 Certificate of Election of Erika Strassburger as a Member of Pittsburgh City Council, 

District 8, for a four year term.

2026-0004 Certificate of Election Erika StrassburgerAttachments:

OATHS OF OFFICE ADMINISTERED

REMARKS FROM NEW AND RE-ELECTED MEMBERS

ROLL CALL

ELECTION OF CITY COUNCIL PRESIDENT

REMARKS FROM MAYOR-ELECT COREY O'CONNOR

RE-ORGANIZATION OF COUNCIL

ADOPT THE RULES OF COUNCIL
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https://pittsburgh.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=32666
https://pittsburgh.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=31912fb1-08bc-478c-98e1-29e06f310b76.pdf
https://pittsburgh.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=32667
https://pittsburgh.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=bf848733-657b-4508-b5a0-a398c63171ac.pdf
https://pittsburgh.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=32668
https://pittsburgh.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=ab437192-087c-42f3-a05b-bc665dbdc434.pdf
https://pittsburgh.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=32669
https://pittsburgh.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=6ed3f00c-d300-46b0-9290-ffefce4a2935.pdf
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BENEDICTION

ADJOURNMENT
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